Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for May 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 21:10 Ayr Zoravan 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.83
Single 31st 20:40 Ayr So It's War 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.83
Single 31st 20:20 Kempton [Unforgiving 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 19.83
(A.W) Minute
Single 31st 16:20 Entsar 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.83
Nottingham
Single 31st 14:30 Beverley |David's Beauty 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.83
Single 30th 19:50 Newton |Dream Bolt 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 22.83
Abbot
Single 30th 18:20 Newton |Braqueur D'Or 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.83
Abbot
Single 30th 18:10 Absolutely 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 14.83
\Wolverhampto |[Awesome
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:40 Lingfield |Royal Peace 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.43
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:30 Redcar |Tenby Two 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 9.43
Single 29th 17:15 Windsor |Call Me 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - 10.43
Grumpy
Single 29th 16:10 Redcar |Major Rowan 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.43
Single 29th 15:30 Windsor |Yalta 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.43
Single 29th 15:00 Redcar |Sunglider 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.43
Single 29th 14:55 Windsor |Lime And 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.43
Lemon
Single 28th 16:05 Fontwell |Zante 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.43
Single 27th 17:20 Chester |Sufi 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 14.43
Single 27th 17:10 Haydock |Al Zaman 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.43
Single 27th 15:45 Second Step 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 15.43
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:45 Cartmel |Card Game 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.93
Single 27th 14:40 York Dal Harraild 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.00 12.93
Single 26th 20:30 Livella Fella 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.93
Pontefract
Single 26th 16:30 Bath Gambol 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 10.93
Single 26th 15:30 Haydock |Batten The 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.93
Hatches
Single 26th 15:20 Bath Al Jawza 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.93
Single 25th 21:00 Sir Jamie 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:35 Sandown|Baydar 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.93
Single 25th 17:45 Catterick |Sir Geoffrey 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.93
Single 25th 17:25 Quite A Story 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.93
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:40 Catterick |Poet's Society 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.93
Single 25th 14:35 Castle Harbour 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.93
Goodwood
Single 24th 20:40 Kempton [Helfire 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 12.93
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:20 McCabe Creek 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.93
Southwell
Single 24th 18:10 Kempton |Boychick 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.93
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:50 Ayr Restive 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.93
Single 24th 16:30 Realize 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.10 8.93
Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:40 Lingfield |Kerrymerry 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.83
Single 24th 14:10 Lingfield |Glassy Waters 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.83
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 19:50 Hexham |Medal Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.83
Freedom
Single 23rd 17:50 Brighton |Black Caesar 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.83
Single 23rd 17:20 Brighton |Magic Mirror 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.83
Single 23rd 17:00 Miracle Garden 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.83
Nottingham
Single 23rd 15:00 McCools Gold 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.83
Nottingham
Single 22nd 19:55 Windsor |ltalian Heiress 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.83
Single 22nd 19:35 Leicester|Indy 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.83
Single 22nd 16:55 Carlisle |Moonwise 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.13 15.83
Single 22nd 16:30 Taurian 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.7
Towcester
Single 22nd 15:40 Redcar |Hilary J 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.7
Single 22nd 15:20 Carlisle |Georgian Bay 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.7
Single 21st 16:20 Stratford |Deise Diamond 19.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 16.7
Single 21st 16:10 Ripon Love Island 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.7
Single 21st 16:00 Market |Voix D'Eau 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.7
Rasen
Single 21st 14:45 Stratford |Approaching 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.7
Star
Single 21st 14:35 Ripon  |Arnold 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20.7
Single 21st 14:20 Market |Hes Our Robin 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.2
Rasen
Single 21st 14:10 Stratford |Coyoacan 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.2
Single 20th 17:50 Smiley Bagel 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.2
Doncaster
Single 20th 17:05 Thirsk  |Belgravian 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 19.2
Single 20th 16:15 Bangor- |Derintoher 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.2
on-Dee Yank
Single 20th 14:40 Seven 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.2
Newmarket Heavens
Single 19th 20:05 Hamilton |[Sharp Defence 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.2
Single 19th 18:25 Hamilton |Rockwood 15.00 1.00 Win 1 10.50 23.2
Single 19th 18:15 Taper Tantrum 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:05 York Cymro 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.7
Single 19th 15:55 Cape Cova 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.7
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:40 Newbury |Art's Desire 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.7
Single 19th 13:40 Dance Teacher 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.7
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:45 Perth Lou Vert 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 17.7
Single 18th 16:15 Perth Caius Marcius 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 14.2
Single 18th 15:20 Salisbury|Ouja 2.62 1.00 Non-runner - 10.7
Single 18th 15:05 Perth Ronaldinho 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.7
Single 17th 19:05 Perth Princess 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.7
Mononoke
Single 17th 18:25 Bath Kay Sera 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.7
Single 17th 17:55 Bath Sufi 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.7
Single 17th 16:25 Magic 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 14.7
Yarmouth Moments
Single 17th 15:50 Gulland Rock 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.2
Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:20 Georgian Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.2
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 14:45 Harlequin Rock 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.2
Yarmouth
Single 16th 19:10 Showmethewa 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.2
Chepstow yavrilo
Single 16th 18:40 Fit For The Job 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 14.2
Chepstow
Single 16th 18:30 Crazy Jack 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.2
Southwell
Single 16th 17:30 Gorran Haven 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.2

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 19:30 Asockastar 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.2
Towcester
Single 15th 18:30 Seelateralligato 2.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 17.2
Towcester r
Single 15th 16:20 Brighton |Light Of Air 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.50 18.2
Single 15th 15:15 Brighton |Swiss Cross 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 15.7
Single 15th 14:30 Kempton |Pleasure Dome 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.7
Single 15th 14:10 Brighton |Secret Strategy 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 16.7
Single 14th 15:00 Ludlow |Western Miller 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.7
Single 14th 14:30 Ludlow |Hedley Lamarr 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.7
Single 13th 17:20 Lingfield |Think Fashion 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.7
Single 13th 16:55 Haydock |Kilcrea Vale 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.7
Single 13th 15:45 Haydock |Absolutely So 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.7
Single 13th 14:15 Ascot Lord George 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.7
Single 12th 20:00 Chocolate Box 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.7
Nottingham
Single 12th 19:05 Ripon Mishaal 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.7
Single 12th 17:45 Flaming Marvel 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.7
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:45 Market |Tjongejonge 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.7
Rasen
Single 12th 15:00 Chester |Tomily 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.7
Single 12th 14:15 Lingfield |Emirates Flight 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.7
Single 11th 20:25 Carlisle |Domtaline 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 26.7
Single 11th 16:35 Chester |Poet's Society 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.2
Single 11th 16:15 Catterick |Dream 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.2
Serenade
Single 10th 16:15 Newton |Dites Rien 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.2
Abbot
Single 10th 15:55 Kelso Heart O 13.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 25.2
Annandale
Single 9th 20:15 Exeter  [St John'S 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.6
Single 9th 19:00 Leicester|Mariee 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.6
Single 9th 18:15 Exeter |Goodgirlteresa 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.6
Single 9th 17:00 Ayr Joyful Star 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.6
Single 9th 16:20 Ffos Las |Super Scorpion 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 18.6
Single 9th 16:10 Mystic Sky 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.6
Fakenham
Single 9th 16:00 Ayr Logi 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.6
Single 9th 15:00 Ayr Warp Factor 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.6
Single 8th 19:40 Isabel's On It 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:50 Windsor |Daira Prince 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.6
Single 8th 18:10 The Juggler 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:40 What Usain 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:30 Ayr Zoravan 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.6
Single 8th 16:20 Stratford |Rabunda 4.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 20.6
Single 8th 15:40 Captain Bob 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:20 Stratford |Kayf Blanco 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.6
Single 8th 15:00 Ayr Perfect Words 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.6
Single 8th 13:50 Stratford |King's Tempest 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.6
Single 7th 16:55 Hamilton |So It's War 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.6
Single 7th 16:20 Hamilton |Mellor Brook 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.6
Single 7th 15:45 Hamilton |Buccaneers 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.6
Vault
Single 7th 14:05 Hamilton |Sutter County 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.6
Single 6th 18:50 Alnashama 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.6
Doncaster
Single 6th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Hepijeu 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.6
Single 6th 17:25 Thirsk  |Fruit Salad 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Court King 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 32.6
Single 6th 17:00 Fields Of 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.6
Goodwood Fortune
Single 5th 18:10 High Hatton 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 34.6
Cheltenham
Single 5th 17:00 Cosmic Ray 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 35.6
Musselburgh
Single 5th 16:10 Lingfield |Handytalk 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Vimy Ridge 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 34.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:10 Lingfield |Bookmaker 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 35.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:00 Lady Cristal 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 36.35
Musselburgh
Single 4th 20:10 Desert Ace 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.85
Musselburgh
Single 4th 19:30 Sendiym 9.50 1.00 Win 7.65 32.85
Sedgefield
Single 4th 16:50 Bertie Lugg 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 25.2
Towcester
Single 4th 16:40 Lingfield |Welsh Rose 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.2
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:20 Kayla 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.2
Towcester
Single 4th 16:10 Lingfield |Battered 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.2
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:30 Redcar |Capolavoro 6.00 1.00 Win 4.25 16.2
Single 3rd 20:05 Brighton [Virile 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.95
Single 3rd 19:50 Lunar Deity 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.95
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 19:20 Flying Fantasy 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.95
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 18:35 Brighton |The Juggler 7.00 1.00 Non-runner 14.95
Single 3rd 18:20 Present Tense 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 14.95
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 17:20 Fibonacci 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.2
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:55 Ascot Gerry The 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.2
Glover
Single 3rd 16:45 City Of Angkor 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.2
Wolverhampto |Wat
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:25 Gambit 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.2
Pontefract
Single 3rd 14:25 Archipeligo 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 19:30 Denmead 4.50 0.50 Win 1.75 17.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 18:00 Uphold 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 17:30 Wahiba 7.50 1.00 Win 6.50 16.45
'Yarmouth
Single 2nd 16:40 Brighton |Lastmanlastrou 5.00 1.00 Win 3.20 9.95
nd
Single 2nd 16:20 Secret Soul 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.75
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:35 Brighton |Singyoursong 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 7.75
Single 2nd 15:10 Thagaffa 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 3.75
Nottingham
Single 1st 17:40 Bath Pacofilha 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1
Single 1st 17:15 Kempton |Parsnip Pete 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 2
Single 1st 16:40 Kempton |Minella 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3
Rebellion
Single 1st 16:15 Beverley |Mariee 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 4
Single 1st 16:05 Kempton |A Boy Named 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Suzi
Single 1st 15:10 Windsor |Desert Dream 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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